
 

JANUARY-FEBRUARY 2026 
1/2/26 Friday Regular Shabbat service & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 
1/3/26 Saturday Torah study: Vaichi 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
1/7/26 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
1/8/26 Thursday Conversion class: “Jewish Holidays Unpacked” 7:00-9:00 pm 
1/9/26 Friday Family pizza & potluck & worship from children’s prayerbook 6:00-7:30 pm 
1/10/26 Saturday Torah study: Sh’mot 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
1/14/26 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
1/15/26 Thursday Conversion class: “Jewish Holidays Unpacked” 7:00-9:00 pm 
1/16/26 Friday Regular Shabbat service & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 
1/17/26 Saturday Torah study: Va-era 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
1/20/26 Tuesday Board meeting 7:00-8:00 pm 
1/21/26 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
1/22/26 Thursday Conversion class: “Jewish Holidays Unpacked” 7:00-9:00 pm 
1/23/26 Friday Regular Shabbat service & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 
1/24/26 Saturday Torah study: Bo 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
1/28/26 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
1/29/26 Thursday Conversion class: “Jewish Holidays Unpacked” 7:00-9:00 pm 
1/30/26 Friday Musical Shabbat Shirah (“Sabbath of Song” before Tu Bishvat) 7:30-9:00 pm 
1/31/26 Saturday Torah study: B’shallach 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
2/4/26 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
2/5/26 Thursday Conversion class: “Jewish Holidays Unpacked” 7:00-9:00 pm 
2/6/26 Friday “It’s Morning Somewhere” service & oneg 7:00-9:00 pm 
2/7/26 Saturday Torah study: Yitro 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
2/11/26 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
2/12/26 Thursday Conversion class: “Jewish Holidays Unpacked” 7:00-9:00 pm 
2/13/26 Friday Family pizza & potluck & worship from children’s prayerbook 6:00-7:30 pm 
2/14/26 Saturday Torah study: Mishpatim 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
2/17/26 Tuesday Board meeting 7:00-8:00 pm 
2/18/26 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
2/20/26 Friday Regular Shabbat service & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 
2/21/26 Saturday Torah study: T’rumah 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
2/25/26 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
2/27/26 Friday Musical Shabbat Zachor (“Sabbath of Memory” before Purim) 7:30-9:00 pm 
2/28/26 Saturday Torah study: Esther 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
2/28/26 Saturday Purim celebration 5:00-8:00 pm 
3/4/26 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
3/6/26 Friday Regular Shabbat service & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 
3/7/26 Saturday Torah study: Ki Tissa 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 


